
UCS 9th Grade Boys Soccer 

Fall – 2025 

Game Time:  4:30 pm (unless noted)      
Tuesday, August 19  Thursday, September 11 Thursday, October 2   
D.  Catholic Central @   Romeo @ Eisenhower  5:00pm Lutheran North@ Stevenson   
Eisenhower  5:00 pm  Ford II @ Lake Orion Northville @ Eisenhower  5pm    
Rochester Adams @ Ford II  Stevenson @ Utica  4:00pm Ford II @ Dakota   
   Utica @ De La Salle  5:30 pm   
Wednesday, August 20  Friday, September 12    
Utica @ Romeo  U of D Jesuit @ Ford II Monday, October 6   
   Ford II @ Royal Oak   
Thursday, August 21  Tuesday, September 16 Stevenson @ Lutheran North   
Ford II @ Stevenson  Eisenhower @ Stevenson     
  Ford II @ Romeo Tuesday, October 7   
Friday, August 22  Utica @ Dakota  4:00 pm Utica @ Eisenhower  5:00 pm   
Stevenson @ Eisenhower   Romeo @ Ford II   
  Wednesday, September 17    
Monday, August 25  Troy Athens @ Utica  4:00 pm Thursday, October 9   
Dakota @ Stevenson   St. Clair @ Eisenhower  5pm   
  Thursday, September 18 Utica @ Stevenson   
Tuesday, August 26  Eisenhower @ Utica     
Eisenhower @ Ford II  Farmington @ Ford II    
      
Thursday, August 28  Monday, September 22    
Dakota @ Ford II  Romeo @ Utica    
      
Tuesday, September 2  Tuesday, September 23    
Dakota @ Utica  Eisenhower @ Dakota  4:00 pm    
  Stevenson @ Ford II    
Thursday, September 4      
Dakota @ Eisenhower  5:00 p  Wednesday, September 24    
Ford II @ Dearborn  Romeo @ Stevenson    
  Rochester @ Utica  4:00 pm    
Saturday, September 6      
Rochester @ Ford II  9:00am  Thursday, September 25    
Stevenson @ Romeo  10:00am  Ford II @ Eisenhower  5:00 pm    
      
Tuesday, September 9  Saturday, September 27    
Eisenhower @ D. Catholic  Stoney Creek @ Ford II  9:00a    
Central  4:00 pm      
Utica @ Ford II  4:00 pm  Monday, September 29    
  Chippewa Valley @ Stevenson    
Wednesday, September 10      
Stevenson @ Chip. Valley 4pm  Tuesday, September 30    
  Eisenhower @ Romeo    
  Ford II @ Utica  4:00 pm    
      
      

 


